
HUNTING CREEK
COUNTRY CLUB

MONDAY, MAY 18

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS

CONTACTA LA CARTE OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING
TRIPLE CROWN

KENTUCKY DERBY

PREAKNESS

BELMONT

$ 5,000

$ 3,000

$ 1,500

$ 750

Lunch/Dinner Sponsor : $ 2,000 Signage at food/beverage stations.  Mention at dinner
Cart Sponsor : $ 550  Logo on all golf carts
Contest Sponsors : $350 (longest drive, closest to pin,etc.) Signage at contest hole
Goodie Bag / Swag Sponsor : $150 Product donation + branding. Listed as sponsor
on the display. Swag given to all attending.
Prize Sponsor: Set of 4 prizes for winning or losing teams, or individual items for
contest winners. Swag bag inclusion. Dinner mention.contest winners. Swag bag inclusion. Dinner mention.
Media/Digital Sponsor: Focus on online promotion in exchange for signage
displayed, logo on website. Swag bag inclusion and mention at dinner. 

Amy Eirich
amye@secondstride.org
(202) 549-2593

Kim Smith
ksmith@secondstride.org
(502) 807-6069


